A-Final

# Startnr
1 60

2 41

3 115

4 994
B-Final
# Startnr
1 115

2 88

3 11

4 624
C-Final
# Startnr
1 88

2 344

3 64

4 82
D-Final
# Startnr
1 344

2 54

3 58

4 606

Forare

Jonny Johansson
Eric Wallin
Jonatan Larsson

Kristian Munter

Forare

Jonatan Larsson
Miranda Tjarnstrom
Emil Abrahamsson

Martin Gréning

Forare

Miranda Tjarnstrém
Rasmus Johansson
Marcus Martensson
Kalle Gradin

Forare

Rasmus Johansson
Nico Jarkstig

Oliver Strandberg
Tim Marklund

Kvalplacering

#
1
2
3
4
b
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Poéang
18
18
18
16
15
14
14
14
14
14
12
12
12

Tid
1:43.04
1:46.54
1:53.66
1:52.17
1:48.32
1:48.20
1:50.48
1:51.66
1:56.66
2:03.15

1.58
1:49.64
1:53.97

Maskin

Ski-Doo Summit -13

Polaris Pro Rmk -18
Arcticcat 800 -12

Ski-Doo Rev Summit 850 -17

Maskin

Arcticcat 800 -12

Arctic Cat RR 900cc -13
Polaris Pro Rmk -16
Brp Hsk 920 -17

Maskin

Arctic Cat RR 900cc -13
Polaris Axys -16

Polaris Khaos 850 -20
Polaris 900 -13

Maskin

Polaris Axys -16

Polaris Axys -16

Ski Doo Summit 850 -17
Arctic Cat Hardcore 800 -19

Startnr
41
60

994
11
155
624
82
88
64
54
344
58
606

Team

Team

Team

Team

Forare

Eric Wallin

Jonny Johansson
Kristian Munter
Emil Abrahamsson
Jonatan Larsson
Martin Groning
Kalle Gradin
Miranda Tjarnstrom
Marcus Martensson
Nico Jarkstig
Rasmus Johansson
Oliver Strandberg
Tim Marklund

Maskin

Polaris Pro Rmk -18
Ski-Doo Summit -13
Ski-Doo Rev Summit 850 -17
Polaris Pro Rmk -16
Arcticcat 800 -12

Brp Hsk 920 -17

Polaris 900 -13

Arctic Cat RR 900cc -13
Polaris Khaos 850 -20
Polaris Axys -16

Polaris Axys -16

Ski Doo Summit 850 -17
Arctic Cat Hardcore 800 -19



14 10
15 10
16 9
17 7
18 7
19 7
20 6
21 6
22 6
23 6
24 4
25 4
26 4
27 4
28 4
29 4
30 3
31 3
32 2
33 0
34 0
35 0
Kvalheat 27
# Poang
1 6

2 4

3 0 (dnf)
Kvalheat 26
# Poang
1 6

2 4

3 0 (dnf)
4 0 (dnf)
Kvalheat 25
# Poang
1 6

2 0 (dnf)
3 0 (dnf)
4 0 (dnf)

1:54.05
1:55.46
1:47.88
1:57.06
2:02.78
2:04.18
1:53.23
1:54.81
1:56.89
2:23.35
1:47.04
2:05.13
2:08.61
2:16.33
2:20.21
2:23.69
1:56.16

2:58.81

Tid
1:47.88
1:49.64

Tid
1:50.48
2:04.18

Tid
1:48.32

111
92
666
200
32
860
13
74
50
72
14
93
56
75
23
66
26
7
610

15
69

Startnr
666
58
26

Startnr
82
860
69
13

Startnr
115
56
14
15

Jens Mehlgvist
Erik Lovgren
Niillas-Jovnna Lansman
Jon Liljedahl
Jocke Lundin
Patrik Eriksson
Emil Wikstrom
Fredrik Kraik
Torbjérn Hansson
Oscar Nordstrém
Oskar Jernberg
Joel Herkules Holmberg
Samuel Eriksson
Isak Karlsson
Amanda Hoversjo
Christoffer Edlund
Mans Hedberg
Thomas Eriksson
Robin Eriksson
Rasmus Teir
Patric Harrysson

Johan Eriksson

Forare

Niillas-Jovnna Lansman
Oliver Strandberg

Mans Hedberg

Forare

Kalle Gradin
Patrik Eriksson
Johan Eriksson

Emil Wikstréom

Forare

Jonatan Larsson
Samuel Eriksson
Oskar Jernberg

Patric Harrysson

Polaris Rmk 800 -13
Ski-Doo Xm -11
Polaris Axys 850 -21
Ski-Doo XM -14
Polaris Pro Rmk -11
Lynx 600 -23

Polaris Pro Rmk -18
Polaris RMK -19

Lynx Ranger 800ho -07
Lynx X-trim Re 850 -19
Polaris Khaos 850 -21

Lynx 850cc Langdhoppsmaskin -18

Ski-Doo Summit 850 -17
Polaris Khaos 850 -20
Polaris Axys -16

Ski-Doo Summit 600 -16
Polaris LillAttaHundra -15
Polaris Patriot -19

Polaris RMK -15

Skidoo Rs -23

Skidoo Summit -17
Skidoo 800 Skidoo -16

Maskin

Polaris Axys 850 -21

Ski Doo Summit 850 -17
Polaris LillAttaHundra -15

Maskin

Polaris 900 -13

Lynx 600 -23

Skidoo 800 Skidoo -16
Polaris Pro Rmk -18

Maskin

Arcticcat 800 -12
Ski-Doo Summit 850 -17
Polaris Khaos 850 -21
Skidoo Summit -17



Kvalheat 24

# Poéang Tid

1 6 1:52.17
2 4 1:54.60
3 3 2:05.48
4 0 (dnf)

Kvalheat 23

# Poéang Tid

1 6 1:46.54
2 4 1:54.05
3 0 (dnf)

4 0 (dnf

Kvalheat 22

# Poang Tid

1 6 1:46.30
2 4 1:48.20
3 3 2:04.52
4 0 (dnf)

Kvalheat 21

# Poéng Tid

1 6 1:53.97
2 4 2:12.89
3 0 (dnf)

4 0 (dnf

Kvalheat 20

# Poang Tid

1 6 2:23.35
2 4 2:23.69
3 0 (boj miss)

4 0 (dnf)

Kvalheat 19

# Poéang Tid

1 6 1:53.66
2 4 1:56.66
3 3 1.58
4 0 (dnf)

Startnr
11
88
92
77

Startnr
60
111

610

Startnr
41
624
200
75

Startnr
606
54
32
23

Startnr
72
66
74
93

Startnr
994
64
344
50

Forare

Emil Abrahamsson
Miranda Tjarnstrom
Erik Lovgren

Thomas Eriksson

Forare

Jonny Johansson
Jens Mehlqvist
Rasmus Teir

Robin Eriksson

Forare

Eric Wallin
Martin Groning
Jon Liljedahl

Isak Karlsson

Forare

Tim Marklund
Nico Jarkstig
Jocke Lundin

Amanda Hoversjo

Forare

Oscar Nordstrom
Christoffer Edlund
Fredrik Kraik

Joel Herkules Holmberg

Forare

Kristian Munter
Marcus Martensson
Rasmus Johansson

Torbjérn Hansson

Maskin

Polaris Pro Rmk -16
Arctic Cat RR 900cc -13
Ski-Doo Xm -11

Polaris Patriot -19

Maskin

Ski-Doo Summit -13
Polaris Rmk 800 -13
Skidoo Rs -23
Polaris RMK -15

Maskin

Polaris Pro Rmk -18
Brp Hsk 920 -17
Ski-Doo XM -14
Polaris Khaos 850 -20

Maskin

Arctic Cat Hardcore 800 -19

Polaris Axys -16
Polaris Pro Rmk -11
Polaris Axys -16

Maskin

Lynx X-trim Re 850 -19
Ski-Doo Summit 600 -16
Polaris RMK -19

Lynx 850cc Langdhoppsmaskin -18

Maskin

Ski-Doo Rev Summit 850 -17

Polaris Khaos 850 -20
Polaris Axys -16
Lynx Ranger 800ho -07



Kvalheat 18

# Poéang Tid

1 6 1:58.21
2 0 (dnf)

3 0 (dnf)

Kvalheat 17

# Poéang Tid

1 6 2:08.41
2 4 2:20.14
3 0 (dnf)

4 0 (dnf

Kvalheat 16

# Poang Tid

1 6 2:00.50
2 4 2:07.59
3 0 (dnf)

4 0 (dnf)

Kvalheat 15

# Poéng Tid

1 6 2:01.96
2 4 2:03.36
3 3 2:10.83
4 0 (dnf

Kvalheat 14

# Poang Tid

1 6 2:07.75
2 4 2:08.61
3 0 (dnf)

4 0 (dnf)

Kvalheat 13

#

1
2
3
4

Poang Tid
6 2:38.85
4 2:40.33
3 2:48.96
2 2:58.81

Startnr
41
72

200

Startnr
115
54
50
93

Startnr
82
92

6
23

Startnr
64
32

111
26

Startnr
994
56
75
66

Startnr
606
58
344
610

Forare
Eric Wallin
Oscar Nordstrom

Jon Liljedahl

Forare

Jonatan Larsson
Nico Jarkstig
Torbjérn Hansson

Joel Herkules Holmberg

Forare

Kalle Gradin
Erik Lovgren
Rasmus Teir

Amanda Hoversjo

Forare

Marcus Martensson
Jocke Lundin

Jens Mehlqvist
Mans Hedberg

Forare

Kristian Munter
Samuel Eriksson
Isak Karlsson
Christoffer Edlund

Forare

Tim Marklund
Oliver Strandberg
Rasmus Johansson

Robin Eriksson

Maskin

Polaris Pro Rmk -18
Lynx X-trim Re 850 -19
Ski-Doo XM -14

Maskin

Arcticcat 800 -12
Polaris Axys -16

Lynx Ranger 800ho -07

Lynx 850cc Langdhoppsmaskin -18

Maskin

Polaris 900 -13
Ski-Doo Xm -11
Skidoo Rs -23
Polaris Axys -16

Maskin

Polaris Khaos 850 -20
Polaris Pro Rmk -11
Polaris Rmk 800 -13
Polaris LillAttaHundra -15

Maskin

Ski-Doo Rev Summit 850 -17

Ski-Doo Summit 850 -17
Polaris Khaos 850 -20
Ski-Doo Summit 600 -16

Maskin

Arctic Cat Hardcore 800 -19

Ski Doo Summit 850 -17
Polaris Axys -16
Polaris RMK -15



Kvalheat 12

# Poéang Tid

1 6 2:08.82
2 4 2:09.68
3 3 2:13.06
4 0 (dnf)

Kvalheat 11

# Poéang Tid

1 6 2:23.30
2 4 2:29.08
3 3 2:37.88
4 0 (dnf

Kvalheat 10

# Poang Tid

1 6 1:51.66
2 0 (dnf)

3 0 (dnf)

4 0 (dnf)

Kvalheat 9

# Poéang Tid

1 6 2:03.15
2 4 2:05.13
3 0 (dnf)

Kvalheat 8

# Poang Tid

1 6 1:43.04
2 4 1:47.04
3 3

4 0 (boj miss) 1:53.23
Kvalheat 7

# Poéang Tid

1 6 2:03.15
2 4 2:20.21
3 0 (dnf)

4 0 (dnf)

Startnr
13
624
666
77

Startnr
60
11

860
15

Startnr
88
74
69
14

Startnr
54
93
15

Startnr
41
14
77
13

Startnr
344
23
860
69

Forare

Emil Wikstrom

Martin Groning
Niillas-Jovnna Lansman

Thomas Eriksson

Forare

Jonny Johansson
Emil Abrahamsson
Patrik Eriksson

Patric Harrysson

Forare

Miranda Tjarnstrom
Fredrik Kraik
Johan Eriksson

Oskar Jernberg

Forare
Nico Jarkstig
Joel Herkules Holmberg

Patric Harrysson

Forare

Eric Wallin

Oskar Jernberg
Thomas Eriksson

Emil Wikstréom

Forare

Rasmus Johansson
Amanda Hoversjo
Patrik Eriksson

Johan Eriksson

Maskin

Polaris Pro Rmk -18
Brp Hsk 920 -17
Polaris Axys 850 -21
Polaris Patriot -19

Maskin

Ski-Doo Summit -13
Polaris Pro Rmk -16
Lynx 600 -23
Skidoo Summit -17

Maskin

Arctic Cat RR 900cc -13
Polaris RMK -19

Skidoo 800 Skidoo -16
Polaris Khaos 850 -21

Maskin

Polaris Axys -16

Lynx 850cc Langdhoppsmaskin -18

Skidoo Summit -17

Maskin

Polaris Pro Rmk -18
Polaris Khaos 850 -21
Polaris Patriot -19
Polaris Pro Rmk -18

Maskin

Polaris Axys -16
Polaris Axys -16

Lynx 600 -23

Skidoo 800 Skidoo -16



Kvalheat 6

# Poéang Tid Startnr Forare Maskin

1 6 1:54.01 60 Jonny Johansson Ski-Doo Summit -13

2 4 1:57.06 200 Jon Liljedahl Ski-Doo XM -14

3 3 1:56.16 26 Mans Hedberg Polaris LillAttaHundra -15
4 0 (boj miss) 606 Tim Marklund Arctic Cat Hardcore 800 -19
Kvalheat 5

# Poéang Tid Startnr Forare Maskin

1 6 1:54.81 74 Fredrik Kraik Polaris RMK -19

2 0@nf 56 Samuel Eriksson Ski-Doo Summit 850 -17
3 0 (nd 72 Oscar Nordstrom Lynx X-trim Re 850 -19
4 0 (boj miss) 666 Niillas-Jovnna Lansman Polaris Axys 850 -21
Kvalheat 4

# Poang Tid Startnr Forare Maskin

1 6 1:56.89 50 Torbjérn Hansson Lynx Ranger 800ho -07
2 4 1:59.77 58 Oliver Strandberg Ski Doo Summit 850 -17
3 3 2:02.78 32 Jocke Lundin Polaris Pro Rmk -11

4 0 (dnf) 66 Christoffer Edlund Ski-Doo Summit 600 -16
Kvalheat 3

# Poéng Tid Startnr Forare Maskin

1 6 1:54.45 624 Martin Gréning Brp Hsk 920 -17

2 4 1:55.46 88 Miranda Tjarnstrom Arctic Cat RR 900cc -13
3 3 1:55.46 92 Erik Lovgren Ski-Doo Xm -11

4 0 (dnf 610 Robin Eriksson Polaris RMK -15
Kvalheat 2

# Poang Tid Startnr Forare Maskin

1 6 2:13.85 994 Kristian Munter Ski-Doo Rev Summit 850 -17
2 4 2:16.33 75 Isak Karlsson Polaris Khaos 850 -20

3 3 2:18.76 111 Jens Mehlqvist Polaris Rmk 800 -13

4 2 2:20.95 82 Kalle Gradin Polaris 900 -13
Kvalheat 1

# Poéang Tid Startnr Forare Maskin

1 6 2:05.01 11 Emil Abrahamsson Polaris Pro Rmk -16

2 4 2:07.70 64 Marcus Martensson Polaris Khaos 850 -20

3 3 2:15.26 115 Jonatan Larsson Arcticcat 800 -12



Team




Lansman Racing

Ljungbergs Motor

Wikstrom Motorsport

Team

Lansman Racing

Team

Ljungbergs Motor

Wikstrom Motorsport

Team



Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team




Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team




Team

Wikstrom Motorsport

Lansman Racing

Team

Ljungbergs Motor

Team

Team

Team

Wikstrom Motorsport

Team

Ljungbergs Motor



Team

Team

Lansman Racing

Team

Team Cubic

Team
Team Gronings

TEAM Mera Fritid

Team
4P Trailers

Nilsvallens Monstertrim

Team K-G's Racing

Team

Team Ytterocke Produktion

Team Brunnmyran Racing



